Table 1 - Tender Summary 

Package Details Tender Fee Bid Security 

Supply, Installation and 

commissioning of lead 

acid battery banks for 

CHP and 400 KV 

switchyard 

INR 2000/- (INR Two 

Thousand Only). 

To be submitted along with 

EOI. 

INR 160000/- (INR One Lakh sixty 

Thousand Only). 

Bid Security to be submitted as a Bank 

Guarantee or RTGS or Demand Draft 

at the BID stage and not with EOI 

1. INTRODUCTION: 

The Tata Power Company Limited (TPCL) is among the largest private sector Power Utility 
companies in India with presence in Generation, Transmission and Distribution of Power